Type:
Project:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
LED | Wet / IP65 | IK05
BS101LRE
R E T R O F I T  K I T
BS101LRE
Delivered Lumens:

details.
Compatible Sensor Table
ORDERING GUIDE BRAND MODEL
IOS02 Merrytek MC083S-RC
Compatible sensors can be ordered as options but will be shipped separately. Sensor brand is
manufacturer’s choice unless otherwise noted. If a compatible brand / type sensor is required please call
for price. Externally mounted sensors will be shipped separately.
- - - - - -
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
BS101LRE
P
H
O
T
O
M
E
T
R
IC
  D
A
T
A
Dimensions
Zonal Lumen Summary
ZONE LUMENS % LUMINAIRE
0-30 1049 25%
0-40 1717 40%
0-60 3154 74%
60-80 872 21%
0-180 4249 100%
BS101LRE-4L-5K
Luminous Intensity Distribution
345
690
1035
1380
1
2
Energy Chart
MODEL LENGTH COLOUR EFFICACY WATTAGE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
CRI
REPORTED
L851 (HOURS)
BS101LRE-4L-3K 4ft 3000K 130 lm/W 30 3983 80+ >54,000
BS101LRE-4L-35K 4ft 3500K 134 lm/W 30 4107 80+ >54,000